Special Education Advisory Panel (SEAP)
Membership List 2016-2017

SHERRI YBARRA
SUPERINTENDENT OF

PUBLIC INSTRUCTION

P.O. BOX 83720
BOISE, IDAHO 837 20-0027

OFFICE: 208-332-6800

FAX: 208-334-2228
SPEECH/HEARING
IMPAIRED: 1-800-377-3529|

Fi . .
Nlarri:e Last Name Term Email Address Representation
Shiloh Blackburn 2016-2019 | Celtic_me2000@yahon.com Self Advocate
SPED Director — Coeur
Amy Clark 2015-2018 | AClark@cdaschools.org &’ Alene SD
. *2015-2018 . . Program Administrator
Brian Darcy Vice-Chair brian.darcy @iesdb.org State Education (IESDB)
* -
Brandy Funk Zoéﬁa?rom brandy.funk@gmail.com Parent (Middleton)
. *2015-2018 . Parent
Ruth Garfield Secretary ruth@familiestogether.org Transition Services
. . . Program Administrator
* -
Robin Greenfield 2014-2017 | rgreen@uidaho.edu Higher Education (Uof 1)
Jenn Halladay 2015-2018 | jenn_halladay 4@hotmail.com Parent (Kuna)
Jacob Head 2016-2019 | Headjacobe@gmail.com Self Advocate
- L Parent
* -
Angela Lindig 2015-2018 | angela@ipulidaho.org Agency Related Services
Alison Lowenthal 2015-2018 | Alison.Lowenthal@vr.idaho.gov | Vocational Rehab
Tonya Maestretti 2015-2018 | tkmaestretti@hotmail.com Parent (Boise)
. SPED Teacher —
Rebecca Maldonano | 2015-2018 | becky.maldonado@vallivue.org vallivue SD
Jill Mathews 2014-2017 | jmathews@sde.idaho.gov SDE Fam_lly and
Community Engagement
Tina Naillon 2015-2018 | tmnaillon@sde.idaho.gov SDE VISTA/Rur_aI/
Homeless Coordinator
Ted Oparnico *2016-2019 | toparnic@idoc.idaho.gov State Agency (IDOC)
. , Parent
Amanda Pena 2016-2019 | penaA@dhw.idaho.gov Agency Related Services
Lisa Perry 2015-2018 | Iperry@connectionseducation.com Charter School - Inspire
Charter
Marni Porath 2015-2018 | mcporath@hotmail.com Parent (Twin Falls)
Richelle Tierney 2015-2018 | tierneyric@gmail.com Parent (Nampa)
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*Indicates second term

July 2016




